UK Prices Exclude VAT and Delivery and are correct at the time of writing. Specification and price subject to change without notice.
All trademarks acknowledged. Appearance may vary from images shown.
SNOL 1100 Laboratory Furnaces Datasheet v11.doc AML Instruments
Ltd
1/2022     Page 1 of 8
SNOL 1100°C Laboratory Furnaces
The Fibre Muffle 1100 series from AML Instruments are
precision laboratory electric muffle furnaces, with a

Price
SNOL 3/1100 LHM01 3 Litres
340 x 470 x 430
230Vac / 1.8kW /
£1,180
FCESNOL3/1100LHM01 125 x 200 x 115 UK 13A style Plug
SNOL 8.2/1100 LHM01 8.2 Litres
440 x 620 x 510
230Vac / 1.8kW /
£1,380
FCESNOL8/1100LHM01 200 x 300 x 133 UK 13A style Plug
SNOL 13/1100 LHM01 13 Litres
500 x 700 x 550
230Vac / 1.8kW /
£1,780
FCESNOL13/1100LHM01 225 x 360 x 180 UK 13A style Plug
Note: At least 1/10th of the chamber dimensions should be left unused on each side. External Size not including optional
chimney. If used below 200°C these units (especially larger models) may over-shoot the set temperature, depending on load.
Weights exclude options and transportation packaging.   WxDxH = Width (Left-right) x Depth (Front-back) x Height (Top-bottom).
Main Options Default Optional

1 £180 £220
2 £220 £260
3 £255 £295
4 £285 £325
5 £310 £350
7 Day Timer   +£250
A timer can be fitted to the turn on the controller at a specific time. The controller will then run at its last
setting. Featuring: Daily and weekly program, Manual override, Fully automatic daylight saving time.
Trays
Metal trays are available for all models, manufactured from stainless
steel with a maximum temperature of 1100°C.
Note that these trays are liable to thermal distortion and degradation under the
maximum temperature and so are considered a consumable item. Lower
heating rates and temperatures will result in less distortion and slower aging.
For Model Dimensions (WxDxH) AML Stock Code Price
SNOL 3/1100 LHM01 105 x 180 x 10 mm FCESNOL3/1100TRAY £40
SNOL 8.2/1100 LHM01 180 x 280 x 10 mm FCESNOL8/1100TRAY £60
SNOL 13/1100 LHM01 210 x 330 x 10 mm FCESNOL13/1100TRAY £70
SNOL 22/1100 LHM01 250 x 450 x 10 mm FCESNOL22/1100TRAY £80
SNOL 39/1100 LHM01 290 x 470 x 10 mm FCESNOL39/1100TRAY £90
UK Prices Exclude VAT and Delivery and are correct at the time of writing. Specification and price subject to change without notice.
All trademarks acknowledged. Appearance may vary from images shown.
SNOL 1100 Laboratory Furnaces Datasheet v11.doc AML Instruments
Ltd